
S.No. Party Name Email Nature
Secured/Unsec

ured
 Total Amount Claimed

Due(A) 
 Interest / 

TDS(B) 
 Total  Claim Admitted 

 Not 
Admitted  

 Status of  
Verification 

1 GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU COMMERCIAL TAXES DEPARTMENT EGMORE CHENNAI Opertional 
Creditor

                  1,52,03,620.00                         -                     1,52,03,620.00                   1,52,03,620.00  Verified 

2 EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION -RO AMBATUR Opertional 
Creditor

                        1,98,062.00                         -                           1,98,062.00                         1,98,062.00  Verified 

3 STATE TAX OFFICER OF STATE TAX (PUN-VAT-C-904) DEPT OF GST PUNE Opertional 
Creditor

                  1,44,90,887.22                         -                     1,44,90,887.22                   1,44,90,887.22  Verified 

Total 2,98,92,569.22                  -                     2,98,92,569.22                  2,98,92,569.22                  


